
January
Date Day of Week Event Location

1/27/2019 Tuesday Submit Field Locations & Special Request Forms for Boys & Girls Electronic Submission

February
2/5/2019 Tuesday Rosters and Proof of Age for New Players TBD by Committee

2/9/2019 Saturday All Insurance Policies Due Electronic Submission

2/10/2019 Sunday All Coaches Names Submitted Electronic Submission

2/10/2019 Sunday Town Code of Conduct Form Signed by Director Electronic Submission

2/10/2019 Sunday Boys & Girls Seeding TBD by Committee

2/13/2019 Wednesday Seeding Finalized Electronic Distribution

2/24/2019 Sunday Preliminary Schedules Provided Electronic Distribution

March
3/3/2019 Sunday Schedules Due with Home Times Electronic Submission

3/4/2019 Monday All Coaches Pictures Due Electronic Submission

3/5/2019 Tuesday Background Checks Complete/Due (electronic submission or forms) Electronic Submission

3/5/2019 Tuesday Rules Interpretation Meeting - Coaches Boys & Girls Brookside School - Bellmore

3/10/2019 Friday Final Schedule Provided Electronic Distribution

3/17/2019 Sunday Schedule Uploaded into Horizon Electronic Distribution

3/25/2019 Monday FINAL Roster Add ons - Resend ALL ROSTERS Electronic Submission

3/30/2019 Saturday First Weekend of Games

3/31/2019 Sunday First Weekend of Games
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April
4/6/2019 Saturday Second Weekend of Games

4/7/2019 Sunday Second Weekend of Games

4/13/2019 Saturday Third Weekend of Games

4/14/2019 Sunday Third Weekend of Games

4/20/2019 Saturday Holiday Weekend

4/21/2019 Sunday Holiday Weekend

4/27/2019 Saturday Fourth Weekend of Games

4/28/2019 Sunday Fourth Weekend of Games

May
5/4/2019 Saturday Fifth Weekend of Games

5/5/2019 Sunday Fifth Weekend of Games - Communion Weekend

5/11/2019 Saturday Sixth Weekend of Games

5/12/2019 Sunday Sixth Weekend of Games - Mothers Day 

5/18/2019 Saturday Seventh Weekend of Games

5/19/2019 Sunday Seventh Weekend of Games

5/25/2019 Saturday Memorial Day Weekend

5/26/2019 Sunday Memorial Day Weekend

June
6/1/2019 Saturday Eighth Weekend of Games

6/2/2019 Sunday Eighth Weekend of Games


